& 404 Askim-Sollia-lhlen-Askim

Mandag - fredag s
Ukedager

Askim stasjon

Sollia

Steinerskolen Askim

Krosby 07:30
Byframveien 07:34
Frydenlundveien
Askim vgs. 07:45
Askim stasjon

24 Tirsdag, Torsdag
135  Mandag, Onsdag, Fredag
s Kun skoledager

08:35
08:40
08:44
08:45
08:47
08:49

08:55

10:40
10:45
10:49
10:50
10:52
10:54

11:00

12:30
12:35
12:39
12:40
12:42
12:44

12:50

24
13:45
13:50
13:51

13:54
13:58

14:35
14:40
14:44
14:45
14:47
14:49

14:55

135
15:00
15:05
15:06

15:09
15:13

Gyldig: 18.08.2025 - 21.06.2026



